
CHABAD HEBREW SCHOOL
CALENDAR  2018 - 19

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL MAY

JUNE

A L B E R T  E I N S T E I N

First day of  Hebrew School   

        JYZ High Holiday Workshop     

 "Bee My Honey"

AdTuesdad a little 
bit of body text

 JYZ Sukkot Discovery

Workshop 

Thursday, Sept. 6

Thursday, Sept. 27

Tuesday,  Oct. 9th
Tuesday schedule resumes

Due to the High Holidays
falling on Tuesdays this year,
Hebrew School will be
meeting on Thursday
afternoons during the month
of September.

Sunday, Dec.  2
Grand OC Hebrew School

unity event

Tuesday, Dec. 4
  JYZ Chanukah Workshop 

"Wild & Wacky Menorahs"

Tuesday, Dec. 25
School closed - Winter break

Tuesday, Jan. 1
School closed - Winter break

Tuesday,  Jan. 8
School Resumes

Tuesday, October 23

    KIDS IN THE KITCHEN       

        Gluten Free         

 Chocolate Rugelach

Tuesday, Jan. 21

Tuesday, March 12
          JYZ "Purim Palooza"

Tuesday, March 26
KIDS IN THE KITCHEN

Tuesday, May 7

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN 

Hearty Matzah Ball Soup

Potato/ Veggie

Bourekas!

KIDS IN THE KITCHEN 

Falafel!

Saturday eve. Nov. 10 

JYZ  Havdalah Glow         

 Party 

Tuesday, Nov. 20
KIDS IN THE KITCHEN 

Bubby's Pumpkin Pies

Tuesday, Feb. 5

JYZ Mezuza Mania!

30804 S. Coast Hwy. Laguna Beach, Ca.

Tuesday, June 11th

     End of Year Awards               

         JYZ festivities                   

 Last day of Hebrew School

Tuesday, Feb. 19t

        School closed       

 Laguna Ski Week

Tuesday, April 16 & 23
School closed - Passover Break

Tuesday, April 9
  JYZ  #Pumped4Passover JYZ #Israel Experience

Tuesday, May 28


